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General information about company
Scrip code 503626
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE733N01011
Name of the company KSHITLJ INVESTMENT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file://server/d/Navin Maheshwari & Co/Clients 2023-24/LISTED/KSHITIJ/Disclosures/June 30th/SH_ 31(1)(b)/Shareholding Pattern.html

217



17/07/2024, 17:47 Shareholding Pattern.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as 2 % of Number of Vqting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tofal no. of s%lares ? class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders pa@ up palq_uP underlymg sharesjleld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1977540 1977540 62.73 1977540 1977540 | 62.73
Group
(B) Public 1864 1174860 1174860 37.27 1174860 1174860 | 37.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1869 3152400 3152400 100 3152400 3152400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;;:mber of
No. Of »asa % Number of le?ire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shz;res No. of Underlying convers.ion of | (X1 gncirr\:éiied Number of
Category Underlying Shares . Outstanding conv;rpble (X111) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible | SECUrItes (as held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding o, a percentage A A L
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of h ital form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
Xi (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
i) (a) ares | (a) ares . . .
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iL 62.73 1847000 | 93.4 1924600
romoter
Group
B) Public 37.27 676000 |57.54 676000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2523000 | 80.03 2600600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\Lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares gt?;?::;ﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) ¥ pa paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(I shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class ota
av) held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) % 35 | Total | Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2 1924000 1924000 | 61.03 1924000 1924000 | 61.03
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 53540 53540 1.7 53540 53540 | 1.7
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1977540 1977540 62.73 1977540 1977540 | 62.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1977540 1977540 | 62.73 1977540 1977540 | 62.73
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ hol(.img nominal share 1856 498810 498810 15.82 498810 498810 | 15.82
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | , 676000 676000 | 21.44 676000 676000 | 21.44
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1864 1174860 1174860 37.27 1174860 1174860 | 37.27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1864 1174860 1174860 37.27 1174860 1174860 | 37.27
2)+(B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1869 3152400 3152400 100 3152400 3152400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1869 3152400 3152400 100 3152400 3152400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
I;}? - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
X : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . - convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug ;es and | diluted share Asa% Asa% fema e)?fi/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0 .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held Q) (ii) (iii)
(W] (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.03 1847000 | 96 1924000
(d) 1.7 0 0 600
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 62.73 1847000 | 93.4 1924600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.73 1847000 | 93.4 1924600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 15.82 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h) 21.44 676000 | 100 676000 0 0 0
)] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal (B) 37.27 676000 | 57.54 676000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37.27 676000 |57.54 676000 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2523000 | 80.03 2600600
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2523000 | 80.03 2600600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAHUL AGRAWAL

ROHIT AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALDPA8781G

ARLPAS033D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

962000

962000

1924000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

962000

962000

1924000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

30.52

61.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

962000

962000

1924000

Class eg:y

Total

962000

962000

1924000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.52

30.52

61.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

30.52

61.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

923500

923500

1847000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

96

96

96

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

962000

962000

1924000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Click here to

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate g0 back

Name of the M/S. RIGA INVESTMENT & SYMPHONY INVESTMENTS CHITALIA INVESTMENT AND TRADING
Shareholders (I) TRADING CO.PVTL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) 27277799997 AACCS2159K AAACC1501H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 52940 300 300 53540
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 52940 300 300 53540
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68 0.01 0.01 1.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 52940 300 300 53540

Class eg:y

Total 52940 300 300 53540

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.68 0.01 0.01 1.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68 0.01 0.01 1.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | © 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

300

600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not received from company
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRASHANT
KUMAR JAISWAL

NAVIN MURLI
MAHESHWARI

ANSH
AGRAWAL

NEETA
GATTANI

SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL

HITESH KUMAR
PALIWAL

KESHAV
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AEWPJ4561P

ALDPM7994D

DSYPA1223A

ADIPG5780G

DFAPA1809F

AOQPP4781H

BVYPK4070J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.28

4.76

2.38

3.62

2.85

2.7

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

Class eg:y

Total

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

4.76

2.38

3.62

2.85

2.7

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

4.76

2.38

3.62

2.85

2.7

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72000

150000

75000

114000

90000

85000

90000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

676000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

676000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

676000

Class eg:y

Total

676000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

21.44

dematerialized
form (XIV)

(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 676000
o
S Lo
Number of equity
shares held in 676000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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